

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 1-6

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1522 OF 1999

NAYAKARA THIPPANNA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHURI KARIBASAPPA (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(For substitution to bring on record legal representatives of deceased appellant No. 2, c/delay in filing the application for substitution to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased appellant No. 2, for permission to file additional documents, namely, death certificate of appellant No. 2, for exemption from filing O.T. of Annexure P.9-10, permission to file additional document of Annexure P.10 and office report)

Date: 10/01/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Nos. 1 and 3

Mr. Vijay Kumar Ravi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 1(a)-1(g)

Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.

for Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned  
counsel for the  
appellants, the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master